ATTENTION! T-Mobile Sales Teams

If you have any customers interested in purchasing the Inseego MiFi X Pro 5G Hotspot through TMO, we have some incredible offers for you.

Take a look at the options below to bundle a **complimentary Inseego Connect license**, providing a completely free addition for your valued customers!

Why take advantage of a free 1 Year MDM Software Bundle?



Simplify hotspot management with a single dashboard, allowing easy control over all your customer hotspots. This alone is a valuable benefit for deployment



Empower customers with an MDM portal to effortlessly manage their devices. They

gain access to a comprehensive set of settings, rules, and alerts that can be applied to individual devices or groups.



No cost to the customer.

There's simply no reason to miss out on this opportunity. First Call Wireless provides MDM portal training and assists customers in setting up their desired settings, rules, and alerts.





ADVANCED MDM SOFTWARE SOLUTION

Simplify, Secure, and Streamline



Compatible with Inseego MiFi Hotspot

INSEEGO CONNECT ADVANCED

MSRP: \$39.99

With an activation on a rate plan between \$10 - \$19.99

1 YEAR LICENSE = \$20

Inseego Connect Advanced with any MiFi X PRO 5G or MiFi 2000 Hotspot Activation

FREE CUSTOMER SET-UP

Staging/Kitting and loading Hotspots into Inseego Connect included With activation on a rate plan of \$20 or higher

1 YEAR FOR FREE

Inseego Connect Advanced with any MiFi X PRO 5G or MiFi 2000 Hotspot Activation

FREE CUSTOMER SET-UP

Staging/Kitting and loading Hotspots into Inseego Connect included

HOW TO QUALIFY?

- 1. Partner Teaming lead must be registered to First Call Wireless prior to SIMs being activated
- 2. Inseego Connect must be activated at the time the hardware is ordered and SIM activated
- 3. Inseego Connect must be activated via this link (or QR code \rightarrow) in order to qualify
- 4. The Rate Plan activated must be in line with promo rules.
- 5. After 1 year promo, renew at a rate: Advanced \$39.99/year

Valid until 09/30/2024



🖂 sales@firstcallwireless.com

